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CB-BK-CAT-WE2-50M-2024
Antwerpen, 26 - 28/7/2024

Programmanr./Epreuve 2 Heren/Messieurs, 400m vrije slag/Libre 15 jaar en ouder/ans et plus
26/07/2024 - 9:11 Resultaten Voorronde/Eliminatoires
TL-CB CAT_LT-BK CAT-2024 15 50m: 4:47.28 - 25m: 4:40.48;  16 50m: 4:38.58 - 25m: 4:31.78;  17 50m: 4:35.14 - 25m: 4:28.34;
18 50m: 4:30.94 - 25m: 4:24.14;  19 + 50m: 4:27.16 - 25m: 4:20.36
Punten: FINA 2024

Rang Geb. Inschr. Tijd/Temps Pnt

15 - 16 jaar/ans

1. CLAERHOUT, Bas BEL 08 TZT 4:02.10 4:02.47 747
50m: 27.73 27.73 150m: 1:29.18 30.79 250m: 2:30.83 30.46 350m: 3:33.20 31.04

100m: 58.39 30.66 200m: 2:00.37 31.19 300m: 3:02.16 31.33 400m: 4:02.47 29.27

2. VAN HEIRWEGHE, Maxime BEL 08 AQUABLA 4:11.51 4:06.82 708
50m: 28.08 28.08 150m: 1:30.28 31.20 250m: 2:33.64 31.40 350m: 3:37.06 31.47

100m: 59.08 31.00 200m: 2:02.24 31.96 300m: 3:05.59 31.95 400m: 4:06.82 29.76

3. SPADEA, Tommaso BEL 08 LAQUA 4:12.21 4:07.53 702
50m: 27.85 27.85 150m: 1:29.55 31.32 250m: 2:32.49 31.66 350m: 3:36.63 32.24

100m: 58.23 30.38 200m: 2:00.83 31.28 300m: 3:04.39 31.90 400m: 4:07.53 30.90

4. VAN REMOORTERE, Jasper BEL 09 STW 4:10.82 4:07.66 701
50m: 28.63 28.63 150m: 1:31.11 31.56 250m: 2:34.22 31.40 350m: 3:36.81 30.94

100m: 59.55 30.92 200m: 2:02.82 31.71 300m: 3:05.87 31.65 400m: 4:07.66 30.85

5. SOBRIE, Gautier BEL 08 DM 4:13.26 4:14.33 647
50m: 29.63 29.63 150m: 1:33.95 32.52 250m: 2:38.66 32.56 350m: 3:43.71 32.51

100m: 1:01.43 31.80 200m: 2:06.10 32.15 300m: 3:11.20 32.54 400m: 4:14.33 30.62

6. DEVILLE, Manu BEL 08 PERRON 4:21.47 4:16.69 630
50m: 29.76 29.76 150m: 1:35.26 32.88 250m: 2:40.58 32.96 350m: 3:46.52 33.23

100m: 1:02.38 32.62 200m: 2:07.62 32.36 300m: 3:13.29 32.71 400m: 4:16.69 30.17

7. DUFOND, Nathan BEL 08 ENLN 4:18.39 4:17.86 621
50m: 28.67 28.67 150m: 1:34.00 32.69 250m: 2:39.53 32.78 350m: 3:45.80 32.87

100m: 1:01.31 32.64 200m: 2:06.75 32.75 300m: 3:12.93 33.40 400m: 4:17.86 32.06

8. VANDERSTICHELEN, Oscar BEL 08 CNT 4:25.09 4:21.55 595
50m: 29.64 29.64 150m: 1:36.69 34.27 250m: 2:43.31 32.78 350m: 3:50.48 33.11

100m: 1:02.42 32.78 200m: 2:10.53 33.84 300m: 3:17.37 34.06 400m: 4:21.55 31.07

9. DE SWERDT, Mathias BEL 08 TRUST 4:11.55 4:22.30 590
50m: 27.39 27.39 150m: 1:31.74 32.89 250m: 2:38.50 33.88 350m: 3:47.99 35.00

100m: 58.85 31.46 200m: 2:04.62 32.88 300m: 3:12.99 34.49 400m: 4:22.30 34.31

10. GENIN, Alexandre BEL 09 AQUABLA 4:27.42 4:23.08 585
50m: 29.70 29.70 150m: 1:34.23 32.38 250m: 2:41.70 33.72 350m: 3:49.97 34.07

100m: 1:01.85 32.15 200m: 2:07.98 33.75 300m: 3:15.90 34.20 400m: 4:23.08 33.11

11. D'ESPALLIER, Daan BEL 09 BRABO 4:37.19 4:23.41 583
50m: 29.95 29.95 150m: 1:36.16 33.46 250m: 2:42.82 33.53 350m: 3:50.35 33.85

100m: 1:02.70 32.75 200m: 2:09.29 33.13 300m: 3:16.50 33.68 400m: 4:23.41 33.06

12. NOWAK, Adrien BEL 08 NCH 4:22.17 4:23.96 579
50m: 29.30 29.30 150m: 1:34.58 32.65 250m: 2:41.25 33.52 350m: 3:50.22 34.42

100m: 1:01.93 32.63 200m: 2:07.73 33.15 300m: 3:15.80 34.55 400m: 4:23.96 33.74

13. HOUSEN, Korneel BEL 09 TZT 4:26.95 4:24.52 575
50m: 30.28 30.28 150m: 1:35.75 32.89 250m: 2:43.03 33.67 350m: 3:50.93 33.88

100m: 1:02.86 32.58 200m: 2:09.36 33.61 300m: 3:17.05 34.02 400m: 4:24.52 33.59

14. VIAL, EnoA BEL 09 NOC 4:22.87 4:25.01 572
50m: 29.33 29.33 150m: 1:35.69 33.62 250m: 2:44.60 34.42 350m: 3:52.65 33.99

100m: 1:02.07 32.74 200m: 2:10.18 34.49 300m: 3:18.66 34.06 400m: 4:25.01 32.36

15. BERTUZZI, Gabriel BEL 09 NCH 4:25.57 4:26.20 565
50m: 29.18 29.18 150m: 1:34.67 33.44 250m: 2:43.42 34.35 350m: 3:52.56 34.68

100m: 1:01.23 32.05 200m: 2:09.07 34.40 300m: 3:17.88 34.46 400m: 4:26.20 33.64
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CB-BK-CAT-WE2-50M-2024
Antwerpen, 26 - 28/7/2024

Programmanr./Epreuve 2, Jongens/Garçons, 400m vrije slag/Libre, Voorronde/Eliminatoire, 15 - 16 jaar/ans

Rang Geb. Inschr. Tijd/Temps Pnt

16. VAN DAELE, Daan BEL 09 FAST 4:45.89 4:28.48 550
50m: 28.98 28.98 150m: 1:36.24 34.45 250m: 2:45.52 34.80 350m: 3:55.15 34.87

100m: 1:01.79 32.81 200m: 2:10.72 34.48 300m: 3:20.28 34.76 400m: 4:28.48 33.33

17. ANKAERT, Léon BEL 08 ENLN 4:35.79 4:29.11 546
50m: 30.03 30.03 150m: 1:37.53 33.90 250m: 2:45.56 33.58 350m: 3:55.08 34.74

100m: 1:03.63 33.60 200m: 2:11.98 34.45 300m: 3:20.34 34.78 400m: 4:29.11 34.03

18. VAN DER BORGHT, Floris BEL 08 ZCT 4:29.36 4:29.65 543
50m: 30.71 30.71 150m: 1:38.50 34.57 250m: 2:48.07 34.62 350m: 3:56.80 33.77

100m: 1:03.93 33.22 200m: 2:13.45 34.95 300m: 3:23.03 34.96 400m: 4:29.65 32.85

19. DUCARME, Mathis BEL 09 MHN 4:37.56 4:30.09 540
50m: 29.21 29.21 150m: 1:36.76 34.51 250m: 2:47.07 35.43 350m: 3:57.61 35.08

100m: 1:02.25 33.04 200m: 2:11.64 34.88 300m: 3:22.53 35.46 400m: 4:30.09 32.48

20. VANDORPE, Dante BEL 08 FAST 4:37.22 4:30.50 538
50m: 29.78 29.78 150m: 1:36.58 33.90 250m: 2:45.91 34.66 350m: 3:55.90 34.71

100m: 1:02.68 32.90 200m: 2:11.25 34.67 300m: 3:21.19 35.28 400m: 4:30.50 34.60

21. BAERT, Warre BEL 09 TIME 4:36.69 4:32.71 525
50m: 29.86 29.86 150m: 1:36.84 33.93 250m: 2:47.31 35.28 350m: 3:57.64 34.74

100m: 1:02.91 33.05 200m: 2:12.03 35.19 300m: 3:22.90 35.59 400m: 4:32.71 35.07

22. BOLLU, Luca BEL 08 KVZP 4:33.48 4:33.15 522
50m: 30.86 30.86 150m: 1:39.09 34.67 250m: 2:48.92 34.93 350m: 3:59.68 35.35

100m: 1:04.42 33.56 200m: 2:13.99 34.90 300m: 3:24.33 35.41 400m: 4:33.15 33.47

23. REMY, Martin BEL 09 MOSAN 4:32.22 4:33.21 522
50m: 30.69 30.69 150m: 1:38.50 34.57 250m: 2:47.73 35.05 350m: 3:58.86 35.93

100m: 1:03.93 33.24 200m: 2:12.68 34.18 300m: 3:22.93 35.20 400m: 4:33.21 34.35

24. BRAEM, Noa BEL 09 EC 4:35.82 4:33.29 522
50m: 30.25 30.25 150m: 1:38.56 34.48 250m: 2:48.41 35.08 350m: 3:59.10 35.41

100m: 1:04.08 33.83 200m: 2:13.33 34.77 300m: 3:23.69 35.28 400m: 4:33.29 34.19

25. GUELTON, Mathias BEL 09 CNT 4:29.17 4:34.28 516
50m: 29.57 29.57 150m: 1:39.10 35.13 250m: 2:49.89 35.25 350m: 4:00.91 35.17

100m: 1:03.97 34.40 200m: 2:14.64 35.54 300m: 3:25.74 35.85 400m: 4:34.28 33.37

26. VETS, Siebe BEL 08 KAZS 4:34.07 4:34.49 515
50m: 30.81 30.81 150m: 1:39.31 34.79 250m: 2:49.53 35.18 350m: 4:00.41 35.69

100m: 1:04.52 33.71 200m: 2:14.35 35.04 300m: 3:24.72 35.19 400m: 4:34.49 34.08

27. VAN BELLE, Simon BEL 09 MEGA 4:40.58 4:34.50 515
50m: 31.22 31.22 150m: 1:41.59 35.77 250m: 2:52.38 35.09 350m: 4:01.63 33.63

100m: 1:05.82 34.60 200m: 2:17.29 35.70 300m: 3:28.00 35.62 400m: 4:34.50 32.87

28. RAVELINGIEN, Tibe BEL 08 BRABO 4:25.26 4:34.81 513
50m: 29.66 29.66 150m: 1:37.42 34.57 250m: 2:47.66 35.35 350m: 3:59.75 36.01

100m: 1:02.85 33.19 200m: 2:12.31 34.89 300m: 3:23.74 36.08 400m: 4:34.81 35.06

29. BOGAERTS, Thijs BEL 09 MEGA 4:41.09 4:35.00 512
50m: 31.23 31.23 150m: 1:41.49 35.74 250m: 2:52.00 35.05 350m: 4:01.69 34.76

100m: 1:05.75 34.52 200m: 2:16.95 35.46 300m: 3:26.93 34.93 400m: 4:35.00 33.31

30. PROVOOST, Dajo BEL 08 ROSC 4:27.66 4:35.18 511
50m: 31.14 31.14 150m: 1:41.11 35.22 250m: 2:51.31 35.32 350m: 4:02.30 35.06

100m: 1:05.89 34.75 200m: 2:15.99 34.88 300m: 3:27.24 35.93 400m: 4:35.18 32.88

31. MUFFKE, Janto GER 09 CNBA 4:33.57 4:35.22 511
50m: 30.76 30.76 150m: 1:39.17 34.62 250m: 2:49.90 35.42 350m: 4:01.30 35.73

100m: 1:04.55 33.79 200m: 2:14.48 35.31 300m: 3:25.57 35.67 400m: 4:35.22 33.92

32. VERHEYDEN, Vinz BEL 09 FIRST 4:36.27 4:35.53 509
50m: 29.60 29.60 150m: 1:37.72 34.97 250m: 2:48.90 35.65 350m: 4:00.94 36.07

100m: 1:02.75 33.15 200m: 2:13.25 35.53 300m: 3:24.87 35.97 400m: 4:35.53 34.59
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Programmanr./Epreuve 2, Jongens/Garçons, 400m vrije slag/Libre, Voorronde/Eliminatoire, 15 - 16 jaar/ans

Rang Geb. Inschr. Tijd/Temps Pnt

33. FEYS, Jonah BEL 09 KZK 4:45.42 4:36.58 503
50m: 30.74 30.74 150m: 1:40.47 35.49 250m: 2:52.31 35.43 350m: 4:02.93 34.84

100m: 1:04.98 34.24 200m: 2:16.88 36.41 300m: 3:28.09 35.78 400m: 4:36.58 33.65

34. CARIS, Emiel BEL 09 KWZC 4:34.72 4:36.59 503
50m: 30.29 30.29 150m: 1:38.70 34.99 250m: 2:49.92 35.73 350m: 4:01.70 35.83

100m: 1:03.71 33.42 200m: 2:14.19 35.49 300m: 3:25.87 35.95 400m: 4:36.59 34.89

35. ESHUIS, Thom BEL 09 BRABO 4:43.98 4:37.59 498
50m: 30.34 30.34 150m: 1:40.58 36.08 250m: 2:52.37 35.57 350m: 4:03.79 35.13

100m: 1:04.50 34.16 200m: 2:16.80 36.22 300m: 3:28.66 36.29 400m: 4:37.59 33.80

36. VAN BRUSSEL, Dylano NED 09 BRABO 4:27.04 4:38.76 492
50m: 30.19 30.19 150m: 1:39.00 35.10 250m: 2:49.19 35.78 350m: 4:02.69 37.17

100m: 1:03.90 33.71 200m: 2:13.41 34.41 300m: 3:25.52 36.33 400m: 4:38.76 36.07

37. NOLLET, Seppe BEL 09 BRABO 4:38.23 4:39.19 489
50m: 30.83 30.83 150m: 1:39.54 35.09 250m: 2:51.27 36.13 350m: 4:03.79 36.36

100m: 1:04.45 33.62 200m: 2:15.14 35.60 300m: 3:27.43 36.16 400m: 4:39.19 35.40

38. JORISSEN, Rube BEL 08 GZVN 4:31.60 4:39.54 487
**

50m: 30.12 30.12 150m: 1:38.44 34.68 250m: 2:43.02 33.06 350m: 4:00.83 44.31
100m: 1:03.76 33.64 200m: 2:09.96 31.52 300m: 3:16.52 33.50 400m: 4:39.54 38.71

39. TUBBE, Xander BEL 09 STZ 4:38.84 4:39.89 486
50m: 31.14 31.14 150m: 1:41.80 35.53 250m: 2:53.83 35.71 350m: 4:04.91 35.30

100m: 1:06.27 35.13 200m: 2:18.12 36.32 300m: 3:29.61 35.78 400m: 4:39.89 34.98

40. BRUNEE, Jules BEL 08 HELIOS 4:36.03 4:39.97 485
**

50m: 31.07 31.07 150m: 1:40.99 35.70 250m: 2:52.96 36.16 350m: 4:05.37 36.14
100m: 1:05.29 34.22 200m: 2:16.80 35.81 300m: 3:29.23 36.27 400m: 4:39.97 34.60

41. DRIESEN, Siebe BEL 08 DMB 4:31.74 4:40.07 485
**

50m: 29.70 29.70 150m: 1:39.14 35.25 250m: 2:51.55 36.18 350m: 4:04.72 36.15
100m: 1:03.89 34.19 200m: 2:15.37 36.23 300m: 3:28.57 37.02 400m: 4:40.07 35.35

42. THEUNISSEN, Toon BEL 09 DBT 4:36.18 4:40.08 485
50m: 30.05 30.05 150m: 1:39.81 35.21 250m: 2:51.94 36.06 350m: 4:04.76 36.33

100m: 1:04.60 34.55 200m: 2:15.88 36.07 300m: 3:28.43 36.49 400m: 4:40.08 35.32

43. MESTDAGT, Arnaud BEL 08 ESN 4:29.28 4:40.15 484
**

50m: 30.28 30.28 150m: 1:39.77 34.83 250m: 2:50.92 35.67 350m: 4:04.33 36.72
100m: 1:04.94 34.66 200m: 2:15.25 35.48 300m: 3:27.61 36.69 400m: 4:40.15 35.82

44. NEGRIN, Samuel BEL 09 MHN 4:40.66 4:40.50 482
50m: 29.87 29.87 150m: 1:38.25 34.94 250m: 2:49.34 35.73 350m: 4:03.55 37.20

100m: 1:03.31 33.44 200m: 2:13.61 35.36 300m: 3:26.35 37.01 400m: 4:40.50 36.95

45. GEENS, Dré BEL 09 ZCT 4:35.71 4:40.76 481
50m: 31.65 31.65 150m: 1:43.56 36.88 250m: 2:56.29 36.43 350m: 4:06.30 34.04

100m: 1:06.68 35.03 200m: 2:19.86 36.30 300m: 3:32.26 35.97 400m: 4:40.76 34.46

46. CHAVATTE, Louis FRA 09 EC 4:42.70 4:42.88 470
50m: 31.00 31.00 150m: 1:39.75 35.30 250m: 2:52.69 36.77 350m: 4:06.84 37.16

100m: 1:04.45 33.45 200m: 2:15.92 36.17 300m: 3:29.68 36.99 400m: 4:42.88 36.04

47. VERSCHUREN, Linus BEL 08 KAZS 4:31.00 4:43.29 468
**

50m: 32.30 32.30 150m: 1:43.45 36.06 250m: 2:55.79 36.25 350m: 4:07.93 35.95
100m: 1:07.39 35.09 200m: 2:19.54 36.09 300m: 3:31.98 36.19 400m: 4:43.29 35.36
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48. ROOVERS, Lucas BEL 09 KAZS 4:39.99 4:44.64 462
50m: 31.28 31.28 150m: 1:43.11 36.22 250m: 2:55.63 36.14 350m: 4:10.02 37.14

100m: 1:06.89 35.61 200m: 2:19.49 36.38 300m: 3:32.88 37.25 400m: 4:44.64 34.62

49. DECLERCK, Simon BEL 09 TZT 4:44.85 4:46.28 454
50m: 31.34 31.34 150m: 1:41.53 35.69 250m: 2:54.59 36.20 350m: 4:09.13 37.39

100m: 1:05.84 34.50 200m: 2:18.39 36.86 300m: 3:31.74 37.15 400m: 4:46.28 37.15

50. OTTEVAERE, Alexander BEL 08 BRABO 4:35.80 4:48.69 442
**

50m: 30.63 30.63 150m: 1:40.52 35.92 250m: 2:53.59 36.92 350m: 4:10.02 38.91
100m: 1:04.60 33.97 200m: 2:16.67 36.15 300m: 3:31.11 37.52 400m: 4:48.69 38.67

51. VAN GRUNDERBEECK, Bas BEL 09 ZCT 4:38.64 4:49.22 440
**

50m: 30.74 30.74 150m: 1:42.08 36.27 250m: 2:57.02 37.53 350m: 4:12.70 37.78
100m: 1:05.81 35.07 200m: 2:19.49 37.41 300m: 3:34.92 37.90 400m: 4:49.22 36.52

52. MAKA, Nicolas BEL 09 ESN 4:37.32 4:50.47 434
**

50m: 32.62 32.62 150m: 1:45.46 37.14 250m: 3:00.19 37.76 350m: 4:15.04 37.05
100m: 1:08.32 35.70 200m: 2:22.43 36.97 300m: 3:37.99 37.80 400m: 4:50.47 35.43

17 jaar en ouder/ans et plus

1. MARTENS, Noah BEL 00 BRABO 3:57.60 4:02.60 746
50m: 27.88 27.88 150m: 1:29.71 31.17 250m: 2:31.97 30.58 350m: 3:33.77 31.23

100m: 58.54 30.66 200m: 2:01.39 31.68 300m: 3:02.54 30.57 400m: 4:02.60 28.83

2. SAIVE, Antoine BEL 04 LGN 4:00.00 4:06.91 708
50m: 27.79 27.79 150m: 1:28.85 30.68 250m: 2:31.44 31.15 350m: 3:36.17 32.40

100m: 58.17 30.38 200m: 2:00.29 31.44 300m: 3:03.77 32.33 400m: 4:06.91 30.74

3. KINDT, Levi BEL 07 TZT 4:06.85 4:06.92 707
50m: 27.06 27.06 150m: 1:29.35 31.45 250m: 2:32.96 31.59 350m: 3:36.75 31.85

100m: 57.90 30.84 200m: 2:01.37 32.02 300m: 3:04.90 31.94 400m: 4:06.92 30.17

4. LAMMENS, Seppe BEL 07 BRABO 4:07.71 4:07.97 699
50m: 27.98 27.98 150m: 1:30.36 31.29 250m: 2:33.54 31.46 350m: 3:37.65 31.97

100m: 59.07 31.09 200m: 2:02.08 31.72 300m: 3:05.68 32.14 400m: 4:07.97 30.32

5. RAES, Senne BEL 06 BRABO 4:13.51 4:11.91 666
50m: 28.37 28.37 150m: 1:30.58 31.48 250m: 2:34.78 32.20 350m: 3:40.25 32.74

100m: 59.10 30.73 200m: 2:02.58 32.00 300m: 3:07.51 32.73 400m: 4:11.91 31.66

6. DESMET, Leendert BEL 06 TZT 4:13.21 4:12.39 662
50m: 28.92 28.92 150m: 1:31.83 31.85 250m: 2:35.72 32.09 350m: 3:40.60 32.49

100m: 59.98 31.06 200m: 2:03.63 31.80 300m: 3:08.11 32.39 400m: 4:12.39 31.79

7. HESSENS, Tristan BEL 07 MOSAN 4:08.59 4:13.09 657
50m: 28.64 28.64 150m: 1:31.42 32.07 250m: 2:36.73 33.04 350m: 3:42.04 32.85

100m: 59.35 30.71 200m: 2:03.69 32.27 300m: 3:09.19 32.46 400m: 4:13.09 31.05

8. DANHIEUX, Tibe BEL 06 ZORO 4:14.59 4:14.21 648
50m: 28.98 28.98 150m: 1:32.36 32.29 250m: 2:37.88 32.92 350m: 3:42.88 32.73

100m: 1:00.07 31.09 200m: 2:04.96 32.60 300m: 3:10.15 32.27 400m: 4:14.21 31.33

9. VAN HUMBEECK, Sean BEL 05 BZK 4:10.38 4:14.75 644
50m: 27.83 27.83 150m: 1:31.50 32.14 250m: 2:37.17 32.76 350m: 3:42.70 32.77

100m: 59.36 31.53 200m: 2:04.41 32.91 300m: 3:09.93 32.76 400m: 4:14.75 32.05

10. GOETHALS, Matthis BEL 06 STA 4:12.30 4:15.88 636
50m: 28.30 28.30 150m: 1:31.76 31.97 250m: 2:37.07 32.73 350m: 3:42.82 32.53

100m: 59.79 31.49 200m: 2:04.34 32.58 300m: 3:10.29 33.22 400m: 4:15.88 33.06
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11. VAN DE SOMPEL, Jarne BEL 04 STA 4:13.11 4:17.08 627
50m: 28.98 28.98 150m: 1:32.12 31.91 250m: 2:36.98 32.65 350m: 3:44.54 33.98

100m: 1:00.21 31.23 200m: 2:04.33 32.21 300m: 3:10.56 33.58 400m: 4:17.08 32.54

12. SCHRAM, Thor BEL 05 MEGA 4:19.03 4:17.17 626
50m: 29.54 29.54 150m: 1:35.54 33.20 250m: 2:40.80 32.21 350m: 3:45.93 32.62

100m: 1:02.34 32.80 200m: 2:08.59 33.05 300m: 3:13.31 32.51 400m: 4:17.17 31.24

13. BELL, Alexander BEL 05 CNSW 4:25.79 4:17.26 625
50m: 28.82 28.82 150m: 1:33.11 32.22 250m: 2:38.79 32.23 350m: 3:44.66 33.02

100m: 1:00.89 32.07 200m: 2:06.56 33.45 300m: 3:11.64 32.85 400m: 4:17.26 32.60

14. CLAASSEN, Ilario BEL 07 AZV 4:08.48 4:19.83 607
50m: 27.95 27.95 150m: 1:32.14 32.52 250m: 2:38.27 33.40 350m: 3:46.20 34.03

100m: 59.62 31.67 200m: 2:04.87 32.73 300m: 3:12.17 33.90 400m: 4:19.83 33.63

15. METZEMAKERS, Noa BEL 06 BRABO 4:29.26 4:19.86 607
50m: 28.91 28.91 150m: 1:34.96 33.68 250m: 2:42.08 33.56 350m: 3:48.72 32.72

100m: 1:01.28 32.37 200m: 2:08.52 33.56 300m: 3:16.00 33.92 400m: 4:19.86 31.14

16. CHRISTIAENS, Stijn BEL 06 TZT 4:18.53 4:19.91 607
50m: 29.46 29.46 150m: 1:35.00 32.87 250m: 2:41.47 33.35 350m: 3:48.02 33.32

100m: 1:02.13 32.67 200m: 2:08.12 33.12 300m: 3:14.70 33.23 400m: 4:19.91 31.89

17. DEBOOSER, Thibaut BEL 04 KZK 4:26.67 4:20.55 602
50m: 28.32 28.32 150m: 1:33.38 33.50 250m: 2:41.07 33.68 350m: 3:48.44 33.51

100m: 59.88 31.56 200m: 2:07.39 34.01 300m: 3:14.93 33.86 400m: 4:20.55 32.11

18. GILSOUL, Sebastien BEL 05 NOC 4:20.94 4:20.68 601
50m: 28.60 28.60 150m: 1:34.34 33.17 250m: 2:40.70 32.87 350m: 3:48.57 33.92

100m: 1:01.17 32.57 200m: 2:07.83 33.49 300m: 3:14.65 33.95 400m: 4:20.68 32.11

19. HOROVYI, Mykyta UKR 07 ZOLA 4:18.70 4:20.72 601
50m: 29.56 29.56 150m: 1:35.11 33.02 250m: 2:41.74 33.44 350m: 3:48.90 33.51

100m: 1:02.09 32.53 200m: 2:08.30 33.19 300m: 3:15.39 33.65 400m: 4:20.72 31.82

20. VAN BELLE, Ruben BEL 07 MEGA 4:25.99 4:21.26 597
50m: 29.76 29.76 150m: 1:35.27 33.20 250m: 2:43.02 33.94 350m: 3:49.93 33.36

100m: 1:02.07 32.31 200m: 2:09.08 33.81 300m: 3:16.57 33.55 400m: 4:21.26 31.33

21. MATHIEU, Jack BEL 07 ZS 4:19.02 4:21.62 595
50m: 30.06 30.06 150m: 1:35.05 32.43 250m: 2:41.22 33.13 350m: 3:48.88 34.11

100m: 1:02.62 32.56 200m: 2:08.09 33.04 300m: 3:14.77 33.55 400m: 4:21.62 32.74

22. KING, Maximillian BEL 06 LSC 4:25.19 4:21.76 594
50m: 28.20 28.20 150m: 1:32.91 33.18 250m: 2:41.12 34.68 350m: 3:49.86 34.86

100m: 59.73 31.53 200m: 2:06.44 33.53 300m: 3:15.00 33.88 400m: 4:21.76 31.90

23. CABO, Esteban BEL 07 ENLN 4:23.07 4:21.89 593
50m: 29.65 29.65 150m: 1:34.77 32.87 250m: 2:42.66 33.91 350m: 3:50.08 33.05

100m: 1:01.90 32.25 200m: 2:08.75 33.98 300m: 3:17.03 34.37 400m: 4:21.89 31.81

24. AUSLOOS, Jens BEL 03 KAZS 4:13.56 4:22.80 587
50m: 28.98 28.98 150m: 1:34.30 32.99 250m: 2:40.45 33.22 350m: 3:48.77 34.60

100m: 1:01.31 32.33 200m: 2:07.23 32.93 300m: 3:14.17 33.72 400m: 4:22.80 34.03

25. KOCKX, Henri BEL 06 MEGA 4:19.19 4:25.06 572
50m: 30.26 30.26 150m: 1:36.31 33.15 250m: 2:42.92 33.23 350m: 3:51.17 34.22

100m: 1:03.16 32.90 200m: 2:09.69 33.38 300m: 3:16.95 34.03 400m: 4:25.06 33.89

26. VAN DROOGENBROECK, Niels BEL 03 LAQUA 4:13.25 4:25.51 569
50m: 28.96 28.96 150m: 1:34.26 33.21 250m: 2:42.26 34.27 350m: 3:51.36 34.78

100m: 1:01.05 32.09 200m: 2:07.99 33.73 300m: 3:16.58 34.32 400m: 4:25.51 34.15

27. VERBIST, Benjamin BEL 06 STW 4:29.17 4:26.59 562
50m: 29.29 29.29 150m: 1:35.25 33.58 250m: 2:43.43 34.37 350m: 3:53.15 35.11

100m: 1:01.67 32.38 200m: 2:09.06 33.81 300m: 3:18.04 34.61 400m: 4:26.59 33.44
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Antwerpen, 26 - 28/7/2024

Programmanr./Epreuve 2, Heren/Messieurs, 400m vrije slag/Libre, Voorronde/Eliminatoire, 17 jaar en ouder/ans et plus

Rang Geb. Inschr. Tijd/Temps Pnt

28. DE BACKER, Bjorn BEL 07 ZIOS 4:29.42 4:28.70 549
50m: 30.22 30.22 150m: 1:37.71 34.36 250m: 2:46.49 34.05 350m: 3:56.17 34.63

100m: 1:03.35 33.13 200m: 2:12.44 34.73 300m: 3:21.54 35.05 400m: 4:28.70 32.53

29. DE CUYPER, Lens BEL 03 HZA 4:20.35 4:29.10 546
**

50m: 30.16 30.16 150m: 1:37.99 34.27 250m: 2:47.58 34.69 350m: 3:56.44 34.17
100m: 1:03.72 33.56 200m: 2:12.89 34.90 300m: 3:22.27 34.69 400m: 4:29.10 32.66

30. LAMPO, Olivier BEL 06 BRABO 4:29.74 4:29.56 544
50m: 29.77 29.77 150m: 1:37.56 34.47 250m: 2:46.03 34.33 350m: 3:56.30 35.02

100m: 1:03.09 33.32 200m: 2:11.70 34.14 300m: 3:21.28 35.25 400m: 4:29.56 33.26

31. SALOMEZ, Haakon BEL 06 ZB 4:29.50 4:29.88 542
50m: 30.08 30.08 150m: 1:37.84 34.70 250m: 2:47.12 35.34 350m: 3:56.90 34.74

100m: 1:03.14 33.06 200m: 2:11.78 33.94 300m: 3:22.16 35.04 400m: 4:29.88 32.98

32. CLAESKENS, Milan BEL 06 DBT 4:28.22 4:30.03 541
50m: 30.94 30.94 150m: 1:39.51 34.52 250m: 2:48.90 34.86 350m: 3:58.53 34.87

100m: 1:04.99 34.05 200m: 2:14.04 34.53 300m: 3:23.66 34.76 400m: 4:30.03 31.50

33. OST, Ryan BEL 06 HOZT 4:18.68 4:30.95 535
**

50m: 29.72 29.72 150m: 1:37.41 34.06 250m: 2:46.70 34.69 350m: 3:56.44 34.64
100m: 1:03.35 33.63 200m: 2:12.01 34.60 300m: 3:21.80 35.10 400m: 4:30.95 34.51

34. MORIAU, Pierrick BEL 07 CNSW 4:33.11 4:32.26 528
50m: 29.16 29.16 150m: 1:36.05 33.85 250m: 2:46.65 35.51 350m: 3:58.24 35.56

100m: 1:02.20 33.04 200m: 2:11.14 35.09 300m: 3:22.68 36.03 400m: 4:32.26 34.02

35. ROOBAERT, Jurre BEL 06 KVZP 4:28.39 4:32.46 526
**

50m: 30.36 30.36 150m: 1:38.64 34.72 250m: 2:48.31 35.21 350m: 3:59.20 35.39
100m: 1:03.92 33.56 200m: 2:13.10 34.46 300m: 3:23.81 35.50 400m: 4:32.46 33.26

36. DRIES, Klaas BEL 07 ZGEEL 4:27.92 4:33.37 521
50m: 29.80 29.80 150m: 1:37.46 33.91 250m: 2:48.09 35.40 350m: 3:58.61 35.39

100m: 1:03.55 33.75 200m: 2:12.69 35.23 300m: 3:23.22 35.13 400m: 4:33.37 34.76

37. BOGAERT, Briek BEL 07 FIRST 4:26.71 4:34.75 513
50m: 29.96 29.96 150m: 1:38.52 34.77 250m: 2:48.98 35.78 350m: 4:00.13 36.02

100m: 1:03.75 33.79 200m: 2:13.20 34.68 300m: 3:24.11 35.13 400m: 4:34.75 34.62

38. SARTINI, Marco ITA 06 LSC 4:22.60 4:36.05 506
**

50m: 29.57 29.57 150m: 1:38.43 35.38 250m: 2:49.62 35.61 350m: 4:01.42 35.57
100m: 1:03.05 33.48 200m: 2:14.01 35.58 300m: 3:25.85 36.23 400m: 4:36.05 34.63

39. DELSAERDT, Boyd BEL 07 10-067 4:30.86 4:36.11 506
**

50m: 30.19 30.19 150m: 1:38.61 35.08 250m: 2:49.84 35.83 350m: 4:01.90 35.71
100m: 1:03.53 33.34 200m: 2:14.01 35.40 300m: 3:26.19 36.35 400m: 4:36.11 34.21

40. DE JAEGER, Anton BEL 96 MEGA 4:42.57 4:39.49 488
**

50m: 31.38 31.38 150m: 1:41.16 35.21 250m: 2:53.10 35.81 350m: 4:05.02 35.31
100m: 1:05.95 34.57 200m: 2:17.29 36.13 300m: 3:29.71 36.61 400m: 4:39.49 34.47


